383 0000017g 3/26/2014 27:35 1 om Divi ion of Corpora

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H14000072636 3)))



H140000728363AEC5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (850)222-1092 Fax Number : (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email	Address	1	

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

 \mathbf{V}

RECEIVED

PH 4: 00

MAR 26

4

Electronic Filing Menu Corpora

Corporate Filing Menu

T. PHETS MAR 2014

MAR

S S

Ыd

بب

ហ

ł į

1

26/2014 10:27:35 Fr	om:#To:,88006176383	. s r 	1942 1942 1945	2 - 2 3	(2/5)
	(COVER LETTER			2 2 1
TO: Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJECT: Stora	age Partners o	f West Colonia ted Linbility Company	al, L.L.C.		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are subr	nitted for filing.		•	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter t	to the following:			:
	Denise M. S	tubel			•
		Name of Person		-	
	Salvo Roger			-	
	510 Townsh	Firm/Company ip Line Road,	Suite 150	-	
					i
	Blue Bell, PA	A 19422 City/State and Zip Code		-	
	barry@unitedstor	-all.com			
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	-	IDUICECCO		
Barry Ber			0-9100		
Name of		8 [‡] ()	ytime Telephone Numbe	r	
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount: 530.00 Filing Fco & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	Certified	ite of Status &	
Registra Divisio P.O. Be	ING ADDRESS: ation Section a of Corporations ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314	Registration So Division of Co Clifton Buildir	prporations ng c Center Circle		

3/26/2014 10:27:35 From: To: 8506176383

.....

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Storage Partners of V			
(Name of the Limited Liability Coupe (A Florida Limited	ny as it new appears on our records.) Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L98000001763</u> .	were filed onSept. 9, 1998	Massigned Massigned SSET	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited ligh	<u>ility company here</u> :	STATE ORID	
not applicable			
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited List	bility Company," the designation "LLC" or that	abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	ew principal offices address, if applicable: not applicable		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	not applicable		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered or registered agent and/or the new registered office address her		the name of the new	
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address		
	, Florida		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	City	Zip Code	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Recistered Agent

Page 1 of 3

(3/5)

. .

(4/5)

1

•

ſ

÷

i

..

MGR≖ M AMBR = A	lanager uthorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	<u>Nаше</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Bruce D. Manley	731 Skippack Pike	Add
		Building #2	Remove
		Blue Bell, PA 19422	
MGR	Arthur Victor, II	5650 Greenwood Plaza Blvd.	
		Suite 143	
		Greenwood Village, CO 8011	
MGR	VM Storage, Inc.	5650 Greenwood Plaza Blvd.	
		Suite 143	
		Greenwood Village, CO 80111	
AMBR	Barry Bender	5650 Greenwood Plaza Blvd.	E Add
		Suite 143	
		Greenwood Village, CO 8011	
			O Add
			C Remove
		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	🗖 Add
			C Remove

Page 2 of 3

	ng any other in t applicab		change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if ne	cessary.)
			· · · ·	
				R
<u> </u>				
			······································	
	·	<u> </u>		, <u> </u>
(The effective	date must be speci	an the date of fil fic, cannot be prior to ry the Florida Departs	date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 day	tionsi) 3 after
Dated	March	25	2014	
		Å	nice M. Stufel	
	Г	—	a member or authorized representative of a member	ativo
	L		Stubel, Authorized Represent Typed or printed name of signee	



Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

. ..